86, Mouza-Ambazari, PSK07, Tah Dist-Nagpur, Ward No.75
Boundaries: East- House of lngle Bhore, Akre Saratkar, West- SavitriApartment, North- Shivshali Apartment, South- Road

Reserve Price: Rs. 98,59,000.00 (Ninety eight lakh fitiy nine thousand rupees only.) EMD:9,85,900.00 (Nine lakh eighty five thousand nine hundred
rupees only.)

3.0|Name of Borrower & Guarantor:
Amount Due Rs. 39,40,061.51 (Thrity nine lakh forty thousand

M/s Relyance Agro Industry Through its Partners: sixty one rupees and fifty one paisa only.) (As per demand notice
1) Mrs Sarita Punodas Mahant dated 28.07.2025) and interest there on

[...]

86, Mouza -Amabazan, Situated at Laxmi

Nagar, Near Siddhi Ganesh Mandir, Nagpur & Bounded as under East- House of Bhore,West: Savitri Apartment,North:Shiv Shail Apartmernt, South- Road

Reserve Price: 1,08,00,000.00 (One crore elght lakh rupees only.) EMD: 10,80,000.00 (Ten lakh eighty thousand rupees only.)

5oName of Borrower & Guarantor: Mr. Satish Vilasrao Narharshettiwar (Borrower). Amount Due: Rs. 1,00,73,385.00 (One crore seventy three

Mrs. Kavita Satish Narharshetiwar (Co-Borrower) thousand three hundred elghty flve rupees only.) (As per demand

[...]

34, Near Deram Land Cily, Behind Sharad Pawar Dental College,Wardha, Taluka&Dist- Wardha, property owned byMrs
Kavita Satish Narhashettiwar.

Bounded-Onthe North by -Another layout, On the South by-Pandhan Road, On the East by -9,00 mtrs,wide sayout road and plot no.42-46 in the layout,

On the West by- Another layout

Reserve Price: 90,90,000.00 (Ninety lakh ninety thousand rupees only) EMD: 9,09,000,00 (Nine lakh nine thousand rupees and zero palsa onty)

Last Date of EMD:EMD shall bedeposited and LInked/Mapped with the Property D before the explry of Date & Time of E-auction:on time prior to placing the bid. It is advisable to deposit and Link/ Map the EMD amount with the